Description:
Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:

Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Material:

Surface:

Area of application:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Contain:

fixing tool for flexible post SB
SB-FIX
4250912310285
73181900

18

0,01

Steel

galvanized

indoor and outdoor use
1 year

Crash Stop

EC003588

3x FS-FIX SCHRAUBE 3x FS-FIX DUEBEL

3x FS-FIX-SCHEIBE
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